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1 Baumann Elia 10.00
+ Kammermann Dominik 10.00

2 Bischof Loris (2006) 8.50
o Steiner Lukas 8.50

2 b Schuler Daniel * 8.75
- Weber Manuel * 8.75

2 c Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.75
- Ackermann Jan (2006) 8.75

2 d Tremp Ruedi 8.75
- Raymann Jan 8.75

2 e Walser Simon (2004) 8.75
- Gerig Marcel 8.75

2 f Weber Manuel * 8.75
- Schuler Daniel * 8.75

2 g Ziegler Andreas 8.75
- Egli Martin 8.75

2 h Bernold Michael * 8.75
o Räbsamen Marcel ** 8.75

3 a Ackermann Rico * 8.50
o Elmer Daniel * 8.50

3 b Birchler Fabian 8.50
o Zumbach Michael 8.50

3 c Birchler Kilian 8.50
o Kurmann Patrick 8.50

3 d Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50
o Ackermann Roman 8.50

3 e Raymann Jan 8.75
- Tremp Ruedi 8.75

4 a Bösch Mario (2006) 8.50
o Wittenwiler Mathias 8.50

4 b Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50
o Von Euw Adi 8.50

4 c Egli Joel 8.50
o Weder Yanick 8.50

4 d Elmer Adrian * 8.50
o Keller Werner * 8.50

4 e Kälin Roland ** 8.50
o Riget Florian ** 8.50

4 f Kammermann Dominik 8.50
o Baumann Elia 8.50

4 g Mathis Marlon (2006) 8.50
o Gasenzer Christian (2004) 8.50

4 h Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50
o Diem Hansruedi 8.50

4 i Roth Martin *** 8.50
o Riget Tobias ** 8.50

4 j Schnyder Christian 8.50
o Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50

4 k Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
o Lacher Tobias (2005) 8.50

4 l Schuler Alex *** 8.75
- Schlegel Werner ** 8.75

4 m Poltera Andrin ** 8.75
- Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75

4 n Bleiker Ueli (2004) 10.00
+ Schnyder Christian 10.00

5 Steiner Lukas 9.75
+ Bischof Loris (2006) 9.75

5 b Diem Hansruedi 10.00
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00

5 c Elmer Daniel * 10.00
+ Ackermann Rico * 10.00

5 d Kurmann Patrick 10.00
+ Birchler Kilian 10.00

5 e Räbsamen Marcel ** 10.00
+ Bernold Michael * 10.00

5 f Riget Florian ** 10.00
+ Kälin Roland ** 10.00

5 g Riget Tobias ** 10.00
+ Roth Martin *** 10.00

6 a Ackermann Roman 9.75
+ Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.75

6 b Gasenzer Christian (2004) 9.75
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 9.75

6 c Keller Cedric 9.75
+ Wenger Dominic 9.75

6 d Keller Werner * 9.75
+ Elmer Adrian * 9.75

6 e Lacher Tobias (2005) 9.75
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 9.75

6 f Von Euw Adi 9.75
+ Brunner Dominik (2004) 9.75

7 Gmür Pirmin ** 8.75
- Poltera Andrin ** 8.75

7 b Weder Yanick 9.75
+ Egli Joel 9.75

7 c Wittenwiler Mathias 9.75
+ Bösch Mario (2006) 9.75

7 d Zumbach Michael 9.75
+ Birchler Fabian 9.75

8 a Heierli Pascal ** 9.00
- Wittenwiler Roman * 9.00

8 b Schlegel Werner ** 9.00
- Schuler Alex *** 9.00

8 c Wittenwiler Roman * 9.00
- Heierli Pascal ** 9.00

9 a Ackermann Jan (2006) 8.75
- Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.75

9 b Bollhalder Manuel * 8.75
- Geisser Lars ** 8.75

9 c Egli Martin 8.75
- Ziegler Andreas 8.75

9 d Geisser Lars ** 8.75
- Bollhalder Manuel * 8.75

9 e Gerig Marcel 8.75
- Walser Simon (2004) 8.75

10 Wenger Dominic 8.50
o Keller Cedric 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


